If it’s embedded, it ’s Kontron.
»	CP3923 «»	CP3923 «
Up to 16-Port Layer2/Layer3 3U CompactPCI Switch
» Fully managed layer2 and layer3 switching and routing
» Leading edge technology based on BCM56226
» Front panel design with RJ45 or M12 connectors
» Rugged air-cooled or conductive-cooled versions available
2 www.kontron.com

Please contact your local sales representative for further assistance concerning configuration options.
products
Ordering Information
Product Description
Switch
CP3923-8C 3U, 8HP, 8x GbE front (RJ45), 8x GbE rear, RS232 and GbE management ports
CP3923-4M 3U, 8HP, 4x Fast Ethernet front (M12), 8x GbE rear, RS232 and GbE management ports
CP3923-8M 3U, 12HP, 8x Fast Ethernet front (M12), 8x GbE rear, RS232 and GbE management ports
CP3923-RC 3U, 4HP, conductive-cooled, 8x GbE rear, RS232 and GbE management ports, with coating
Rear Transistion Module
CP-RIO3-923-8C
8HP rear I/O module, 8x GbE (RJ45), RS232 and GbE management ports (RJ45)
CP3923-8C